
Key

Notes SH STT SH STT STT - School Term Times

Tourist Info Centre 08:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 15:10 16:10 17:15 SH -School Holidays

School Grounds 15:25

Railway Station 08:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 15:30 16:15 17:20

Henley Road Church 08:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 15:34 16:19 17:24

Rocks Green Est 07:30 08:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 15:40 16:25 17:30

Weyman Road 07:33 08:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:12 13:18 14:18 15:18 15:43 16:28 17:33

Bringewood Road 07:38 08:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:17 13:23 14:23 15:23 15:48 16:33 17:38

Sandpits Road 07:44 08:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:23 13:29 14:29 15:29 15:54 16:39 17:44

Clee View 07:47 08:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:26 13:32 14:32 15:32 15:57 16:42 17:47

St Julian Ave 07:50 08:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 14:35 15:35 16:00 16:45 17:50

Sidney Road 12:29 13:35

Parys Road 12:32

Tollgate Road 12:35

Vashon Road 12:38

Sheet road 12:42 13:39

Upper Galdford 12:44

Tesco Station Dr 07:54 08:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:46 14:39 15:39 16:04 16:49 17:54

Steventon road 13:44

Old Street 13:50

School Grounds 08:45

Tourist Info Centre 08:00 08:45 08:55 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:52 13:56 14:45 15:45 16:10 16:55

Telephone 01743 791208  www.minsterleymotors.co.uk

Monday - Saturday - 701 Ludlow North Service 
703 Ludlow 

Service

701 701


